
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Resthome

Easter Monday
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Residents meeting
News & Views
Pet therapy
Movies & magnums
Village walk
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Crafting with Cora
Quick fire quiz

10.30am
11.00am

2.30pm

News & Views
Balance & strength 
class
Happy Hour with
Pat Hannah

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Friday funny
Housie
Musical Moments

Daylight Savings 
Ends

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Maths quiz
Van outing
Rummikub club
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Mind Benders
Movies & magnums
Knit & natter
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Crafting with Cora
Quick fire quiz

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am

2.30pm

News & Views
Interdenominational 
church service
Balance & strength 
class
Happy Hour with
Wendy

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Friday funny
Housie
Musical Moments
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Maths quiz
Van outing
Rummikub club
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Mind Benders
Movies & magnums
Knit & natter
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Resthome BBQ lunch
Crafting with Cora
Quick fire quiz

10.30am
11.00am

2.30pm

News & Views
Balance & strength 
class
Happy Hour with
David P

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Friday funny
Housie
Musical Moments
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Maths quiz
Van outing
Rummikub club
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Mind Benders
Movies & magnums
Baking
Afternoon discussion 
group

9.30am

2.00pm
4.00pm

Village Anzac Day 
service
Hand pamper session
Quiz fire quiz

Anzac Day
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Friday funny
Housie
Musical Moments
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Maths quiz
Van outing
Rummikub club
Afternoon discussion 
group

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Mind Benders
Movies & magnums
Knit & natter
Afternoon discussion 
group
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