



RYMAN engage

Resthome

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter	Monday

2	
I I.00am	Residents meeting
11.15am	News & Views
11.30am	Pet therapy
2.00pm	Movies & magnums
2.30pm	Village walk
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

3	
10.30am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Crafting with Cora
4.00pm	Quick fire quiz
•	•

4	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Balance & strength
	class
2.30pm	Happy Hour with Pat Hannah
	rat Haillall

1	5	
	10.30am	News & Views
	11.00am	Triple A
	11.30am	Friday funny
	2.00pm	Housie
	3.30pm	Musical Moments

12

7	Daylight Savings Ends

8	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.00am	Maths quiz
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Rummikub club
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.00am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Movies & magnums
2.30pm	Knit & natter
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

9

10	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
2.00pm	Crafting with Cora
4.00pm	Quick fire quiz

11	
10.30am	News & Views
l I.00am	Interdenominationa
	church service
I I.00am	Balance & strength
	class
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
	Wendy

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Friday funny
2.00pm	Housie
3.30pm	Musical Moments
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

13	14	

13	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.00am	Maths quiz
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Rummikub club
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

16	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.00am	Mind Benders
2.00pm	Movies & magnums
2.30pm	Knit & natter
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

17	
10.30am 11.00am	News & Views Resthome BBQ lunch
2.00pm	Crafting with Cora
4.00pm	Quick fire quiz

18	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Balance & strength
	class
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
	David P

Anzac Day

19	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Friday funny
2.00pm	Housie
3.30pm	Musical Moments
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

20	21	
20	21	

	2	2	2	
).	3	0	a	n

10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
I I.00am	Maths quiz
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Rummikub club
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

23	
0.30am	News & Views
1.00am	Pet therapy
1.00am	Mind Benders
00pm	Movies & magnums
30pm	Baking
.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

9.30am	Village Anzac Day service
2.00pm 4.00pm	Hand pamper session Quiz fire quiz

20	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Friday funny
2.00pm	Housie
3.30pm	Musical Moments
4.00pm	Afternoon discussion
	group

27		28	

29		
20-	Ī	

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.00am	Maths quiz
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Rummikub club
4.00pm	Afternoon discussio
-	group

30	
0.30am 1.00am 1.00am 2.00pm 2.30pm 4.00pm	News & Views Pet therapy Mind Benders Movies & magnums Knit & natter Afternoon discussion
	group

